
Academy of Our Lady of Guam
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“…dedicated to excellence.”

Student Name: _____________________________________________________ Grade Level Entering AOLG:____________
Last First Middle

TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE – SY 2024-2025
ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE AND NON-TRANSFERABLE

Application Fee – ALL STUDENTS (Paid on or before March 15, 2024). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$60.00
RETURNING STUDENTS (Paid after March 15, 2024). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $65.00

Placement Test fee – NEW STUDENTS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .$70.00

Registration/Other Fees Schedule

Registration Fee must be paid in full to receive a class schedule for School Year 2024-2025

Please select from the following tuition payment plans:
⬜Monthly Tuition (10 Months) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $580.00

Note: Tuition is due on the 1st of each month. Payments received after the 10th of the month shall be
assessed a 10% (or $58.00) late fee.

⬜ TUITION PLAN A: (NON-REFUNDABLE/NON-TRANSFERABLE)
PAYMENT FOR THE ENTIRE YEAR BY AUGUST 2, 2024 (5% discount)...........$5,510.00

⬜ TUITION PLAN B: (NON-REFUNDABLE/NON-TRANSFERABLE); Quarterly Payment (Note: $50.00 off last quarter payment.)
August 2, 2024….…………………………………………………………………………….......$1,450.00
October 4, 2024.………….………………………………………………………………….......$1,450.00
January 3, 2025……..…….………………………………………………………………….......$1,450.00
March 7, 2025..……..…….………………………………………………………………….......$1,400.00

Note: Other fees may apply based on school activities/events (i.e., PSAT fee, AP Testing fee, Graduation fee, Interscholastic Sports
Participation fee, etc.).

Accepted payment forms: Cash, check ($50 returned check fee), Debit Card, Visa, MasterCard, and Discover Card. Please note that all
credit card transactions are charged a 2.75% processing fee. Processing fees may be subject to change without prior notice.

Description Paid on or before
May 31, 2024

Paid on or before
June 30, 2024

Paid after
June 30, 2024

Registration fee $500.00 $550.00 $600.00

Annual fees inclusive of the following:
Building Maintenance/Capital Improvement;
Textbooks/Consumables; Lab fees; Locker;
Equipment; and, Archdiocese of Agana fees.

$789.00 $789.00 $789.00

TOTAL: $1,289.00 $1,339.00 $1,389.00

NOTE: Annual fees may be extended upon payment of the Registration fee. However, full payment of
annual fees must be completed by October 1, 2024.


